Product Specifications
3520 Series Leak Tester
The patented 3520 Series Leak Tester delivers industry-leading accuracy and
fast cycle times. The result of years of dedicated research and development and
customer testing, the 3520 Series is delivering spectacular results to manufacturers.
Purpose-built for the demands of manufacturing
Accurate
• Pressure measurement resolution – down to ±0.000,01 psi

7   |   3520 Series Leak Tester Product Specifications
Controller Options
Ordering Information
sigPOD 1202/1204 Software download
Leak channels supported per controller 4 4
On-board storage for 10,000+ complete records, including waveforms
Flexible PSV configurable test software
Support for custom software applications
IP52 rated enclosure suitable for industrial environments
Full color touchscreen display (optional) 10.4" Integrated
3 The A, B and C are dual range flow meters, e.g., A can be configured to operate as either a 10 SCCM or 50 SCCM Full Scale flow meter. Selection is performed remotely by the controller software.
Example: 10500-3520-D0AC
3520 Series Leak Tester Module optimized for large part volumes, 0 to 30 psig absolute pressure transducer, 10/50 SCCM mass
flow meter range, dual precision electronic regulators, 2 temperature inputs and 4 digital outputs. Includes: power and Ethernet
connectors and vibration mounts.
Leak Master must be specified upon ordering.
Pressure range Flow meter range Fill configuration
10500-3520- Y 0 Y Y
A – 0 to 5 psig 0 0 – no flow meter B – Low volume manifold (20 SLPM fill rate)
B – 0 to 10 psig 0 A – 10 / 50 SCCM3 C – High flow manifold (300 SLPM fill rate)
C – 0 to 15 psig 0 B – 100 / 250 SCCM3
D – 0 to 30 psig 0 C – 1000 / 3000 SCCM3
E – 0 to 50 psig 0 D – 10 SLPM
F – -15 to 95 psig 0 E – 30 SLPM
G – -15 to 0 psig 0
H – -5 to 0 psig 0
I – -15 to +15 psig 0
8   |   3520 Series Leak Tester Product Specifications
Standard Accessories
Included with every 3520 Series system
Optional Accessories
Temperature sensors
Part number Description
10500-3520-AC01
24 VDC power supply for 3520 Series Leak Tester Module, universal input
120/240 VAC, NA power cord. (Not NEMA-rated.)
10500-3520-ENET Ethernet Cable – M12 4 pin D-code straight shielded plug to RJ45 connection, 5 m long
10500-3520-PCON Power connector, M12 T-code 4 pin socket, field wireable unshielded
10500-3520-ECON Ethernet connector, M12 D-code 4 pin plug, field wireable, shielded
10500-3520-VIBM Vibration mount kit
10500-3520-TL00 Latching valve service tool (shipped only with “B” fill configurations)
Part number Description
10500-3520-RT DA
Air temperature RTD, Platinum, Class A, 100 Ohm, 6 inch, M12 A-code plug, 1/4 NPT connection,
wire code 1
10500-3520-RTDP
3520 Cu tipped part temperature RTD, Platinum, Class A, 100 Ohm, 6 inch, M12 A-code
plug, 1/4 NPT connection, wire code 1
10500-3520-RTDC
3520 RTD cable – M12 4 pin A-code straight plug to M12 4 pin A-code straight socket,
non-shielded, 5 m long
Part number Description
10500-3520-ENE2 Ethernet Cable – M12 4 pin D-code straight shielded plug to RJ45 connection, 10 m long
10500-1200-ETH1 Gigabit Switch 5 Port 10/100/1000 Wide Temp
Electrical accessories
9   |   3520 Series Leak Tester Product Specifications
Pneumatic accessories
Part number Description